Datasheet
Load CellHarden Washers
Base Plate
Loading Surface
Cable Ø3
D1
D2D
3
H
MODEL NUMBER CAPACITY
OUTER DIA.  INNER DIA. HEIGHT
D1 D2 H
247W-30-03 30kg 45mm 3mm 10mm
247W-30-05 30kg 45mm 5mm 10mm
247W-30-08 30kg 45mm 8mm 10mm
247W-50-03 50kg 45mm 3mm 10mm
247W-50-05 50kg 45mm 5mm 10mm
247W-50-08 50kg 45mm 8mm 10mm
247W-100-03 100kg 45mm 3mm 12mm
247W-100-05 100kg 45mm 5mm 12mm
247W-100-08 100kg 45mm 8mm 12mm
247W-200-03 200kg 45mm 3mm 12mm
247W-200-05 200kg 45mm 5mm 12mm
247W-200-08 200kg 45mm 8mm 12mm
247W-500-03 500kg 45mm 3mm 12mm
247W-500-05 500kg 45mm 5mm 12mm
247W-500-08 500kg 45mm 8mm 12mm
THru HoLe LoaD CeLLS 247W 30 – 500 kg
Miniature Thru hole Load Cell. Compression model
Scandinavia’s largest webshop for scales
Hantverksvägen 15,